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A         LINE DRAWN THROUGH A PART NUMBER 
INDICATES THAT PHYSICAL PARTS ARE NOT AVAILABLE 
FOR ORDERING.

PART NUMBERS THAT DO NOT HAVE A LINE PRESENT INDICATE
THAT PHYSICAL PARTS ARE AVAILABLE FOR ORDERING.

CONTACT APTIV SALES TO ASSURE AVAILABILITY
OF PARTS.

DWG TYPE

VOLUME (CM3)

STYLE

DISTR CODE

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

REFERENCE

DO NOT
SCALE

USE MATH
DATA

DIMENSIONAL RANGE (MM)
FROM

TO
TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

CHART

ANGULAR TOLERANCE  

PROCESS SENSITIVE DIMENSION

DIMENSIONS ENCLOSED IN   INDICATE
REFERENCE DIMENSIONS AND NO TOLERANCE
LIMITS ARE ESTABLISHED

TYPE 102
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 103
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 104
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 105
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 106
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 107
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 108
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 109
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 110
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 111
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 114
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 113
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 112
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 101
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4X TYP12.05

CPA (PRE-STAGED) - SEE CHART

  NOTES

  1.  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED AND/OR INDICATED:
      
        DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF VIEW SHOWN AND 
        AUTOMATICALLY ROUNDED BY COMPUTER FOR INSPECTION
        (SEE MATH MODEL FOR PRECISE DIMENSIONS). FOR ALL 
        OTHER DIMENSIONS NOT SHOWN BUT REQUIRED FOR TOOL
        BUILD, SEE MATH MODEL FOR PRECISE TOOL PATH DATA.

  2.  PARTS SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING USED IN ASSEMBLIES SHOWN
      ON TAXI 33338185.

  3.  THIS PRODUCT IS NOT CATEGORIZED AS AN APPEARANCE ITEM, MINOR
      IMPERFECTIONS INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, FLOW MARKS, COLOR
      BLEMISHES, GATE VESTIGE, AND SOFT FLASH THAT DO NOT AFFECT THE
      FIT, FORM, OR FUNCTION OF THE PART ARE PERMISSIBLE PER EANP_4-3_CS_01_EN.

4X 1

5

SYMBOL DEFINITION

LAST NO.
USED    

TOTAL NO OF
INSPECTIONS
REQUIRED 9

A DIMENSION WITHOUT AN INSPECTION REPORT SYMBOL
    DOES NOT REQUIRE INSPECTION.  IT MAY BE
CONTROLLED ON THE INDIVIDUAL COMPONENT DRAWING.

2X 5.04

COV HOUSING - SEE CHART

9.6

15.26

15.26

3

2X 2

4

5

MISSING SYMBOLS

NO MISSING SYMBOL
NUMBER

  4.  FOR ASSEMBLY MANUAL REFER TO P/N 33370607

TAXI ASM CONN 1  HOUSING   

33340434
A0 1 OF 15:1 1 2

JESSICA GARCIA M. 01JL16
JESSICA GARCIA M. 01JL16
M. DE LA TORRE 05JL16

SEE CHART

R -06

WARREN, OH

SUBSTANCES OF CONCERN AND RECYCLED
CONTENT PER APTIV 10949001

CONNECTION SYSTEMS

COPYRIGHT      APTIV. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF APTIV AND CONTAINS APTIV
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION. THE REPRODUCTION, DISTRIBUTION AND

UTILIZATION OF THIS DOCUMENT OR ITS RELATED CAD MATH DATA, AS WELL
AS COMMUNICATION OF ANY CONTENT TO OTHERS, WITHOUT EXPRESS

AUTHORIZATION, IS PROHIBITED.

2016

01JL16 R 01 -- ALL PARTS - RELEASED PART DRAWING 433431 JGM JGM GMT

17MY17 R 02 -- ALL PARTS - 2X 5.04 WAS 2X 4.94, (15.26)
WAS (14.77), (15.26) WAS (15.13) AND
ADDED ASSEMBLY NOTE

436736 GLG GLG MLP

PART DRAWING

D
THIS DOCUMENT IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASME Y14.5M-1994
AS AMENDED BY THE GM GLOBAL DIMENSIONING AND
TOLERANCING ADDENDUM-2001.  SEPARATE PATTERNS OF
FEATURES MAY BE GAGED SEPARATELY REGARDLESS OF DATUM
REFERENCES.

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION
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02OC17 R 03 -- ALL PARTS - UPDATED COV HOUSING TO LATEST
REVISION

437925 ESC ESC MLP

35188751 01 AB 114 Z 33341075 AQUA 33333683 RED
35188750 01 AB 113 N 33341074 GREEN LIGHT 33333683 RED
35188749 01 AB 112 M 33341073 ORANGE LIGHT 33333683 RED
35188748 01 AB 111 L 33341072 RED LIGHT 35012003 GRAY MD
35188747 01 AB 110 K 33341071 YELLOW 33333683 RED
35188745 01 AB 109 I 33341070 BEIGE 33333683 RED
35188744 01 AB 108 H 33341069 VIOLET 33333683 RED
35188742 01 AB 107 G 33341068 BLUE GRAY 33333683 RED
35188741 01 AB 106 F 33341067 BROWN 33333683 RED
35188740 01 AB 105 E 33341066 GREEN 33333683 RED
35188738 01 AB 104 D 33341065 VIOLET 33333683 RED
35188737 01 AB 103 C 33341064 BLUE-DARK 33333683 RED
35188736 01 AB 102 B 33341063 CREAM 33333683 RED
35188735 01 AB 101 A 33333682 BLACK 33333683 RED
33340448 03 AB 114 Z 33341075 AQUA 33333683 RED 35188751
33340447 03 AB 113 N 33341074 GREEN LIGHT 33333683 RED 35188750
33340446 03 AB 112 M 33341073 ORANGE LIGHT 33333683 RED 35188749
33340445 03 AB 111 L 33341072 RED LIGHT 33333683 RED 35188748
33340444 03 AB 110 K 33341071 YELLOW 33333683 RED 35188747
33340443 03 AB 109 I 33341070 BEIGE 33333683 RED 35188745
33340442 03 AB 108 H 33341069 VIOLET 33333683 RED 35188744
33340441 03 AB 107 G 33341068 BLUE GRAY 33333683 RED 35188742
33340440 03 AB 106 F 33341067 BROWN 33333683 RED 35188741
33340439 03 AB 105 E 33341066 GREEN 33333683 RED 35188740
33340438 03 AB 104 D 33341065 VIOLET 33333683 RED 35188738
33340437 03 AB 103 C 33341064 BLUE-DARK 33333683 RED 35188737
33340436 03 AB 102 B 33341063 CREAM 33333683 RED 35188736
33340435 03 AB 101 A 33333682 BLACK 33333683 RED 35188735
PART NO REV N/P TYPE CODE COV HOUSING COLOR HOUSING CPA COLOR CPA REPLACED BY

12AP18 R 04 -- 33340435 - 48 - ADDED COLUMNS REPLACED 
BY, COLOR HOUSING & COLOR CPA;
35188735 - RELEASED

439534 JTV JTV MLP

08MY19 R 05 -- 35188735-38, 35188740-42, 35188744-45, 
35188747-51 - UPDATED PART AVAILABILITY

442802 JLL JAA MLP

19NO20 R 06 -- ALL PARTS - DWG NAME WAS TAXI ASM COV
HOUSING

553001 AHY JAA JT
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